PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
FOR
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) for
FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF
PROFESSIONAL ENERGY CONSULTATION AND SERVICES

SR. PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: JOSEPH CHAN

SPECIFICATION NO.: 579939
CONFERENCE DATE: JANUARY 23, 2018 — 1:30 PM
CONFERENCE LOCATION: CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET,

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602
11TH FLOOR, CONFERENCE ROOM 1103

ATTENDEE(S):



B
Andrew Blarvelt

Siemens

20 S. Clark Street
Chicago, Illinois 60603

847-212-1452 Phone
andrew.blarvelt@siemens.com Email

C

Patrick Cotter
Cotter Consulting

100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 920

Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 483-7864 Mobile
p.cotter@cotterconsulting.com Email

Gregory D. Crowley, P.E.
President

Crowley Engineering LLC

2224 U.S. Hwy 41
Schererville, IN 46375

(219) 322-4422 Phone

(219) 322-2277 Fax

(219) 384-6324 Mobile
greg@crowleyengineering.com Email
www.crowleyengineering.com Web Page

Marie Curatolo

Environmental Systems Design (ESD)

175 W. Jackson, Suite 1400
Chicago, Illinois 60605

630-229-3365 Phone
mcuratolo@esdglobal.com Email

F

Joel Freehling

Senior Project Manager
Aptim

444 N. Wells, Suite 602
Chicago, 1L 60654

(312) 499-3523 Phone
(773) 255-9749 Mobile
Joel.Freehling aptim.com Email

H

William S. Haas

Director

Smart Energy Market Sector
Aecom

303 East Wacker Drive

Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 373-7672 Phone

312 373 6800 Fax
william.haas@aecom.com Email
aeccom.com Web Page

K

Andrew Kinaci
WestMonroe

222 West Adams Street,
11th Floor
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 447-6689 Phone
akinaci@westmonroepartners.com Email




K

Ari Kobb
Director, Energy & Sustainability
Siemens Industry, Inc.

887 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

(847) 970-0350 Mobile
ari.kobb@siemens.com Email

Kimberly J. Kosmas

Energy Group, Assistant Project Manager

Cotter Consulting

745 McClintock Drive, Suite 130
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

(630) 723-7308 Phone
k.kosmas©cotterconsulting.com Web Page

L

Amanda LaBrier
City of Chicago

Department of Fleet and Facility Management

Tom Lovett
Business Development Manager
SourceOne

53 State Street, 14th Floor
Boston, MA 02109

(617) 399-6168 Phone
tlovett@slinc.com Email
Wwww.sourceone-energy.com Web Page

M

Dan Magestro 312-447-6552 Phone
WestMonroe Partners dmagestro@wmp.com Email
John C. Martin (502) 429-3800 Phone
Client Development Manager (773) 710-8345 Mobile
Schneider Electric

10350 Ormsby Park Place Suite 400
Louisville, KY 40223 USA

john. rnartin@ems. schneider-electric.com Email

Judy Martinez-Faye
Chief City Executive - Chicago
Siemens Corporation

20 S. Clark Street

(312) 520-0010 Phone
Judy Martinez-Faye@Siemens.com Email

Suite 2210

Chicago, IL 60603

Tim McAvoy 773-913-4388 Phone

Regional Manager Tim.McAvoy@EdisonEnergy.com Email
Edison Energy

225 W. Hubbard Steet, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60654




M

Gwendolyn J. Morrison

(312) 288-8612 Phone

President (951) 848-6202

Design Verification International, Ltd gmorrison@d-verify.com Email
1016 West Jackson Blvd. BN Vet Com [7Eb Bage
Chicago, IL 60607

P

Philip J. Peterson, P.E.
Manager of Mechanical Engineering
Globetrotters® Engineering Corporation

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, 1L 60606

(312) 922-6400 Phone

(312) 922-2953 Fax

(312) 446-0081 Mobile
philip.peterson@gec-group.com Email

Chris Philbrick 312-499-3518 Phone

Aptim 773-330-3336 Mobile

444 N Wells Street, Suite 602 christopher.philbrick@APTIM.com Email
Chicago, IL. 60654 o

Richard A. Polich, P.E. (710) 425-8100 Phone

Managing Director (866) 611-3791 Fax

GDS Associates, Inc. (710) 799-2453 Direct

1850 Parkway Place, Suite 800
Marietta, GA 30067

richard.polich@gdsassociates.com Email

R

Carmen Rocha
City of Chicago

Department of Fleet and Facility Management

312-744-0262 Phone

S

Robert Skipwith
City of Chicago

Department of Fleet and Facility Management

W

Chris Wilson
ESD Global

175 W. Jackson, Suite 1400
Chicago, Illinois 60605

cwilson@esdglobal.com Email

KellyShelton
Shelton Solutions, Inc.

51123 S. Harper, Suite 200
Chicag, Illinois 60615

773-209-6868 Phone
312-577-0831 Fax
kelly@shelton-solutions.com Email




